ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you support or oppose municipal restrictions on the use of
cannabis in public places?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

support _
oppose .

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 83.65% 133
Oppose 8.18% 13
Don't know/Not sure 8.18% 13
TOTAL

159
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you support or oppose the creation of special lounges where
cannabis can be used?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

Support _

Oppose

Don't know/Not
sure

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 38.36% 61
Oppose 32.70% 52
Don't know/Not sure 28.93% 46
Don't know/Not sure 0.00% 0
TOTAL 159
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 Do you think that CANNABIS SMOKING should be allowed in these
lounges?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 45

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 51.75% 59
No 43.86% 50
Don't know/Not sure 4.39% 5
TOTAL 114
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you support or oppose municipal licensing of cannabis retail
sales?

Answered: 159

Skipped: 0

support _

oppose .

Don't know/Not
sure
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Do you support or oppose municipal zoning of cannabis retail sales?
(i.e., controlling the location of cannabis stores)

Answered: 157  Skipped: 2

Support _
oppose .

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 82.17% 129
Oppose 8.28% 13
Don't know/Not sure 9.55% 15
TOTAL 157
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 Tobacco kills at least 37 times more Canadians than cannabis. Do
you think that municipal restrictions on cannabis should exceed those on
tobacco?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

Yes

Don't know/Not

sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 25.16% 40
No 44.65% 71
Don't know/Not sure 30.19% 48
TOTAL 159
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 Do you support or oppose more municipal restrictions on tobacco
use? (i.e., more smoke-free public spaces)

Answered: 156  Skipped: 3

Support _
oppose .

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 71.79% 112
Oppose 11.54% 18
Don't know/Not sure 16.67% 26
TOTAL

156
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 Do you support or oppose municipal licensing of tobacco retail sales?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 1

Support _
oppose -

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 55.06% 87
Oppose 20.89% 33
Don't know/Not sure 24.05% 38
TOTAL

158
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q9 Do you support or oppose municipal zoning of tobacco retail sales?
(i.e., controlling the location of tobacco stores)

Answered: 157  Skipped: 2

Support _

Oppose

Don't know/Not
sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Support 56.05% 88
Oppose 24.20% 38
Don't know/Not sure 19.75% 31
TOTAL 157
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ASH 2017 Municipal Candidates Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Please provide your contact information.

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

First name 100.00% 159
Last name 100.00% 159
Email address 100.00% 159
Municipality 100.00% 159
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